 ATWH IBT Hyspan Low Profile Low Height
HydraulicTorque
Tools
ISSUE 2
See table on
opposite page
for dimensions

  L              H1        H2            W
Model Weight
(Kg)
Torque
(Nm)
Hex Size
(mm)
Wall ‘A’
(mm)
Average
Weight (Kg)
Model
Number
Drive Unit and Cassette Dimensions (mm)Radius ‘R’
(mm)
    19 27 16  2ATWH-19
    22 27 14  2ATWH-22
    27 27 11  2ATWH-27
    30 29 12  2ATWH-30
    32 29 11  2ATWH-32
 2 ATWH 0.9 225-2,255 34 31 11 1.5 2ATWH-34 186  132 95 32
    36 31 10  2ATWH-36
    41 34 10  2ATWH-41
    46 37 10  2ATWH-46
    50 40 11  2ATWH-50
    55 43 11  2ATWH-55
   233-2,338 60 46 11  2ATWH-60 186 135 98 32
    34 36 16  4ATWH-34
    36 36 15  4ATWH-36
    41 39 15  4ATWH-41
    46 42 15  4ATWH-46
 4 ATWH 1.6
520-5,208
 50 44 15 3.4 4ATWH-50
245 176 127 43.5
    55 46 14  4ATWH-55
    60 50 15  4ATWH-60
    65 53 15  4ATWH-65
    70 56 15  4ATWH-70
   575-5,755 75 59 15  4ATWH-75 245 186 137 43.5
    80 61 15  4ATWH-80
    41 46 22  8ATWH-41
    46 46 19  8ATWH-46
    50 46 17  8ATWH-50
    55 50 18  8ATWH-55
    60 52 17  8ATWH-60
    65 55 17  8ATWH-65
 8 ATWH 3.1
 1,043-10,438 70 58 17 6.3 8ATWH-70 308 211 154 53
    75 60 17  8ATWH-75
    80 63 16  8ATWH-80
    85 66 16  8ATWH-85
    90 69 17  8ATWH-90
    95 71 16  8ATWH-95
   1,123-11,233 100 75 17  8ATWH-100 308 220 163 53
    105 78 17  8ATWH-105
    50 60 31  14ATWH-50
    55 60 28  14ATWH-55
    60 60 25  14ATWH-60
    65 60 22  14ATWH-65
    70 60 19  14ATWH-70
    75 63 19  14ATWH-75
    80 66 19  14ATWH-80
  14 ATWH 4.8 1,852-18,521 85 69 19 11.4 14ATWH-85 378 252 200 64
    90 72 20  14ATWH-90
    95 74 19  14ATWH-95
    100 77 19  14ATWH-100
    105 80 19  14ATWH-105
    110 83 19  14ATWH-110
    115 87 20  14ATWH-115
    117 87 19  14ATWH-117
    85 78 28  30ATWH-85
    90 78 27  30ATWH-90
    95 83 28  30ATWH-95
    100 83 25  30ATWH-100
    105 89 28  30ATWH-105
    110 89 25  30ATWH-110
    115 95 28  30ATWH-115
   4,188-41,882 117 95 27  30ATWH-117
    120 95 25 20.5 30ATWH-120 460 300 253 85
    125 101 29  30ATWH-125
  30 ATWH 10.5  130 101 26  30ATWH-130
    135 104 26  30ATWH-135
    140 110 29  30ATWH-140
    145 110 26  30ATWH-145
    150 116 29  30ATWH-150
    155 116 26  30ATWH-155
    160 128 36  30ATWH-160
   4,459-44,593 165 128 33  30ATWH-165 460 313 266 85
    170 128 30  30ATWH-170
    175 128 27  30ATWH-175
 08 ATWH 0.7 113-1128
 30 26 8
0.8
 08ATWH-30

 L1  L2  H1  H2  W1       W2
Model Weight
(Kg)
Torque
(Nm)
Hex Size
(mm)
Wall ‘A’
(mm)
Average
Weight (Kg)
Model
Number
Drive Unit and Cassette Dimensions (mm)Radius ‘R’
(mm)
    19 27 16  2LOW-19
    22 27 14  2LOW-22
    27 27 11  2LOW-27
    30 29 12  2LOW-30
    32 29 11  2LOW-32
 2 LOW 1 180-2,230 34 31 11 1.6 2LOW-34  140  46 132 102 32 51
    36 31 10  2LOW-36
    41 34 10  2LOW-41
    46 37 10  2LOW-46
    50 40 11  2LOW-50
    55 43 11  2LOW-55
    60 46 11 1.7 2LOW-60     135 105 32 51
    34 36 16  4LOW-34
    36 36 15 4.4 4LOW-36     55
    41 39 15   4LOW-41
    46 42 15  4LOW-46   177 136 42 66
    50 44 15  4LOW-50  185
 4 LOW 2 440-5,740 55 46 14  4LOW-55
    60 50 15 4.6 4LOW-60   60
    65 53 15  4LOW-65
    70 56 15  4LOW-70
    75 59 15  4LOW-75    187 146 42 66
    80 61 15  4LOW-80  184  61
    41 46 22  8LOW-41
    46 46 19  8LOW-46
    50 46 17  8LOW-50
    55 50 18  8LOW-55    71
    60 52 17  8LOW-60
 8 LOW 3.3 890-10,200 65 55 17 8 8LOW-65  223    209 170 53 83
    70 58 17  8LOW-70
    75 60 17  8LOW-75
    80 63 16  8LOW-80
    85 66 16  8LOW-85    77
    90 69 17  8LOW-90
    95 71 16  8LOW-95
    100 75 17 8.4 8LOW-100     78  216 177 53 83
    105 78 17  8LOW-105
    50 60 31  14LOW-50
    55 60 28  14LOW-55
    60 60 25  14LOW-60
    65 60 22  14LOW-65
    70 60 19  14LOW-70
 14 LOW 5.5 1,852-17,200 75 63 19  14LOW-75
    80 66 19  14LOW-80
    85 69 19 11.6 14LOW-85  275   87  236 203 64 99
    90 72 20  14LOW-90
    95 74 19  14LOW-95
    100 77 19  14LOW-100
    105 80 19  14LOW-105
    110 83 19  14LOW-110
    115 87 20  14LOW-115
    117 87 19  14LOW-117
    85 78 28  30LOW-85
    90 78 27  30LOW-90
    95 83 28  30LOW-95
    100 83 25  30LOW-100
    105 89 28  30LOW-105
    110 89 25  30LOW-110
    115 95 28  30LOW-115
 30 LOW 11.4 3,500-41,000 117 95 27  30LOW-117   117  309 272 85 131
    120 95 25 29 30LOW-120
    125 101 29  30LOW-125  313
    130 101 26  30LOW-130
    135 104 26  30LOW-135
    140 110 29  30LOW-140
    145 110 26  30LOW-145
    150 116 29  30LOW-150
    155 116 26  30LOW-155
    160 128 36  30LOW-160
    165 128 33 30 30LOW-165   128  321 285 85 131
    170 128 30  30LOW-170
    175 128 27  30LOW-175
9www.wchristie.com
H
2
L2